Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

ffl

P

Www.rtsports.com
2010 Weekly Results
28-Feb-2011 04:48 PM Eastern

Week 1

Steve
Ray Jr.
Geoffrey
Freddie
Ray Sr.
Brett
Louie
Mark
Bobby
Stinger

Week 2

Louie
Mark
Ray Sr.
Bobby
Geoffrey
Freddie
Ray Jr.
Stinger
Brett
Steve

Week 3

Freddie
Mark
Stinger
Steve
Bobby
Ray Sr.
Ray Jr.
Geoffrey
Brett
Louie

Week 4

Geoffrey
Ray Jr.
Bobby
Mark
Freddie
Steve
Louie
Stinger
Ray Sr.
Brett

155
146
138
134
119
103
92
92
54
25

190
177
144
141
127
101
100

97

94

89

229
145
139
120
109
94
93
87
82
73

154
138
136
130
109
86
85
83
72
68

Week 5

Stinger
Ray Jr.
Freddie
Ray Sr.
Steve
Geoffrey
Louie
Bobby
Brett
Mark

Week 6

Bobby
Freddie
Steve
Geoffrey
Mark
Ray Sr.
Stinger
Ray Jr.
Louie
Brett

Week 7

Bobby
Freddie
Geoffrey
Stinger
Steve
Ray Sr.
Louie
Brett
Ray Jr.
Mark

Week 8

Ray Sr.
Bobby
Freddie
Mark
Steve
Stinger
Ray Jr.
Geoffrey
Brett
Louie
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169
161
150
147
102
100
98
94
79
54

191
165
145
127
117
113
102

91

78

47

190
149
148
119
118
110
76
57
47
41

145
141
109
107
106
87
82
79
71
41
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Week 9

Ray Jr.
Ray Sr.
Geoffrey
Louie
Bobby
Brett
Freddie
Stinger
Steve
Mark

Week 10

Freddie
Bobby
Geoffrey
Louie
Mark
Ray Sr.
Brett
Stinger
Steve
Ray Jr.

Week 11

Brett
Steve
Bobby
Louie
Ray Jr.
Mark
Stinger
Ray Sr.
Freddie
Geoffrey

Week 12

Mark
Louie
Ray Sr.
Steve
Brett
Ray Jr.
Stinger
Freddie
Geoffrey
Bobby

157
149
135
108
107
107
99
88
76
32

182
159
135
130
116
110
86
66
54
50

184
176
164
164
142
141
133
126
117
103

181
172
111
105
88
83
80
79
70
52

Week 13

Steve
Bobby
Brett
Mark
Ray Sr.
Stinger
Ray Jr.
Geoffrey
Louie
Freddie

Week 14

Bobby
Stinger
Steve
Ray Sr.
Freddie
Mark
Brett
Ray Jr.
Louie
Geoffrey

Week 15

Freddie
Ray Jr.
Bobby
Ray Sr.
Stinger
Brett
Steve
Geoffrey
Louie
Mark

Week 16

Geoffrey
Ray Jr.
Bobby
Mark
Louie
Brett
Freddie
Stinger
Steve
Ray Sr.
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174
159
127
122
101
100
92
90
80
76

212
158
152
151
127
126
116

85

80

62

179
158
135
130
121
109
106
103
102

62

174
149
131
127
126
115
113
110

82

67
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Week 17

Brett
Freddie
Mark
Geoffrey
Bobby
Steve
Louie
Ray Sr.
Ray Jr.
Stinger

155
142
141
140
109
109
99
99
68
27
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